
产品特点 Features

4V: 二(三)位五通电磁阀 5/2(3)-ways  solenoid valve
4A: 二(三)位五通气控阀 5/2(3)-ways  control valve
3V: 二位三通电磁阀 3/2-ways solenoid valve
3A: 二位三通气控阀 3/2-ways 

100系列 100 Series

10: 单头双位置 Single double position
20: 双头双位置 Double  double position
30C: 双头三位置封闭型 Double  3 position close type
30E: 双头三位置排气型 Double  3 position Exhaust type
30P: 双头三位置压力型 Double  3 position pressure type

M5: M5X0.8,   06: 1/8" 

空白(blank): 管接式 pipe connect
B: 二(三)位五通板接式 5/2(3)-way 
NC：二位三通常闭型 3/2-way normal close type
NO：二位三通常开型 3/2-way normal open type

DC12V, DC24V;   AC24V,110V,220V, 380V 50Hz/60Hz

空白：标准端子式 Blank:standard connector
LD: 茶色带灯端子式 Brown  lighting connector
LD1：白色带灯端子式 White  lighting connector
W: 引线式 Lead wire type

系列代码Series Code:

规格代码： 
Specification

线圈及位数
coil and position

接管口径 pipe size: 

标准电压
Standard Voltage:

接管形式及初始
状态
Joint Pipe form and 
Initial State

接线形式
Wiring Form

4V 1 10 06 B AC220V W

采用内部先导式，结构紧凑，安装方便，寿命长，被

广泛应用于冶金、化工、医药等行业。

Pilot  inside, compact structure, easy instal lation, long 
performance life, widely used in chemical engineering, textile and 
mining industry.

4V系列电磁阀、气控阀
4V Series Solenoid Valve，Air Control Valve

100系列电磁阀，气控阀
100 series solenoid valve, air control valve

型号Model
3V110(120)-M5
3A110(120)-M5

4V110(120)-M5
4A110(120)-M5

4V130(C)(E)(P)-M5
4A130(C)(E)(P)-M5

3V110(120)-06
3A110(120)-06

4V110(120)-06
4A110(120)-06

4V130(C)(E)(P)-06
4A130(C)(E)(P)-06

位置数 二位三通 
3/2- way

二位五通

5/2-way
三位五通

5/3- way
二位三通

3/2-way
二位五通

5/2-way
三位五通

5/3-way

有效截面积  Effective Sectional Area (mm2)
10

 (CV=0.56)
7

 (CV=0.4)
12 

(CV=0.67)
9

 (CV=0.5)

接管口径  Joint Pipe Size
进气=出气=排气=M5x0.8

Air inlet=Air Outlet=Exhaust=M5x0.8
进气=出气=排气=G1/8" 

Air inlet=Air Outlet=Exhaust=G1/8"

工作介质  Working Medium 经40微米过滤的空气/40 Micro Filtered Air

动作方式  Motion pattem 内部先导式 / 

使用压力  Working pressure (MPa) 0.15～0.8

最大耐压力  Max. Pressure (MPa) 1.2

工作温度 Working temp. (℃) 5～50

电压范围  Voltage Range ±10%

耗电量  Power Consumption AC：2.5VA  DC2.5W

绝缘性及防护等级  Insulation & Protection Class F级：IP65 /F Class.IP65

接线形式  Wiring Form 出线式或端子式 / Lead Wire or Connector type

最高动作频率  Highest Action Frequency (Hz) 每秒五次 / 5 Cycle / Sec

最短励磁时间  Shortest Excitation Time (s) 0.05

技术参数 Specification

Position and Way NO.

air

 remoteair

coil
coil
coil
coil
coil

pilot inside

>>001

Order Code

Base mounting

4V110-M5 4V110-06

4V120-M5 4V120-06

4V130-M5 4V130-06

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension 

4V 100
4V 100

系列
Series

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve,  control valveair

>>002

4A110-M5 4A110-06

4A120-M5 4A120-06

4A130-M5 4A130-06

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

4V 100
4A 100

系列
Series

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve,  control valveair

>>003

3V110-M5 3V110-06

3V120-M5 3V120-06

3A110-M5 3A110-06

3A120-M5 3A120-06

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

3V/A 100

4V 100 系列
Series

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve,  control valveair

>>004

3V210(220)-06
3A210(220)-06

4V210(220)-06
4A210(220)-06

4V230(C)(E)(P)-06
4A230(C)(E)(P)-06

3V210(220)-08
3A210(220)-08

4V210(220)-08
4A210(220)-08

4V230(C)(E)(P)-08
4A230(C)(E)(P)-08

Position Number
 

3/2- way 5/2-way 5/3- way 3/2-way 5/2-way 5/3-way

  Effective Sectional Area (mm2)
14

(CV=0.78)
12 

(CV=0.67)
16

(CV=0.89)
12

(CV=0.67)

  Joint Pipe Size
= = =G1/8"

Air inlet=Air Outlet=Exhaust=G1/8"
= =1/4"  =G1/8" 

Air inlet=Air Outlet=G1/4"  Exhaust=G1/8"

  Working Medium 40 /40

  Motion pattem  / 

  Working pressure (MPa) 0.15 0.8

  Max. Pressure (MPa) 1.2

 Working temp. ( ) -5 50

  Voltage Range 10%

  Power Consumption AC 5.5VA  DC4.8W

  Insulation & Protection Class F IP65 /F Class.IP65

  Wiring Form  / Lead Wire or Connector type

  Highest Action Frequency (Hz)  / 5 Cycle / Sec

  Shortest Excitation Time (s) 0.05

 Features

4V: ( )  5/2(3)-ways solenoid valve
4A: ( )  5/2(3)-ways 
3V:  3/2-ways solenoid valve
3A:  3/2-ways 

200  200 Series

10:  Single double position
20:  Double double position
30C:  Double 3 position close type
30E:  Double 3 position Exhaust type
30P:  Double 3 position pressure type

06: 1/8"   08: 1/4"

(blank):  pipe connect
B: ( )  5/2(3)-way
NC  3/2-way normal close type
NO  3/2-way normal open type

DC12V, DC24V;   AC24V,110V,220V, 380V 50Hz/60Hz

 Blank:standard connector
LD:  Brown lighting connector
LD1  White  lighting connector
W:  Lead wire type

Series Code:

 

coil and position

  pipe size: 

Standard

Joint Pipe form and 
Initial State

Wiring Form

4V 2 10 08 B AC220V W

Pilot  inside, compact structure, easy install, long performance life, 
widely used in chemical engineering, textile and mining industries.

技术参数 Specification

Specification

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

200 系列电磁阀,气控阀
series solenoid valve,  air control valve

4V 200 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve,  control valveair

air remote

air remote

coil
coil
coil
coil
coil

pilot inside

>>005

Base mounting

Voltage:

 Micro Filtered Air

Order Code

4V210-06 4V210-08

4V220-06 4V220-08

4V230-06 4V230-08

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 200 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve, 

4V 200
 control valveair

>>006

4V210-06B 4V210-08B

4V220-06B 4V220-08B

4V230-06B 4V230-08B

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 200 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve,  control valveair

>>007

4V 200

4A210-06 4A210-08

4A220-06 4A220-08

4A230-06 4A230-08

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

4A200

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 200 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve,  control valveair

>>008

3V210-06 3V210-08

3V220-06 3V220-08

3A210-06 3A210-08

3A220-06 3A220-08

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 200 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve, 

3V/A 200
 control valveair

>>009

de:

: 

ly 

300 系列电磁阀,气控阀
series solenoid valve, air control valve

型号Model
3V310(320)-08
3A310(320)-08

4V310(320)-08
4A310(320)-08

4V330(C)(E)(P)-08
4A330(C)(E)(P)-08

3V310(320)-10
3A310(320)-10

4V310(320)-10
4A310(320)-10

4V330(C)(E)(P)-10
4A330(C)(E)(P)-10

位置数

Position Number
二位三通 

3/2- way
二位五通

5/2-way
三位五通

5/3- way
二位三通

3/2-way
二位五通

5/2-way
三位五通

5/3-way

有效截面积  Effective Sectional Area (mm2)
25 

(CV=1.40)
18

 (CV=1.00)
30

(CV=1.68)
18

(CV=1.00)

接管口径  Joint Pipe Size
进气=出气=排气=G1/4"

Air inlet=Air Outlet=Exhaust=G1/4"
进气=出气=3/8"  排气=G1/4" 

Air inlet=Air Outlet=G3/8"  Exhaust=G1/4"

工作介质  Working Medium 经40微米过滤的空气/40 

动作方式  Motion pattem 内部先导式 /

使用压力  Working pressure (MPa) 0.15～0.8

最大耐压力  Max. Pressure (MPa) 1.2

工作温度  Operating Temperature 5～50

电压范围  Voltage Range ±10%

耗电量  Power Consumption AC：5.5VA  DC4.8W

绝缘性及防护等级  Insulation & Protection Class F级：IP65 /F Class.IP65

接线形式  Wiring Form 出线式或端子式 / Lead Wire or Connector type

最高动作频率  Highest Action Frequency (Hz) 每秒五次 / 5 Cycle / Sec

最短励磁时间  Shortest Excitation Time (s) 0.05

技术参数 Specification

产品特点 Features

4V: 二(三)位五通电磁阀 5/2(3)-ways solenoid valve
4A: 二(三)位五通气控阀 5/2(3)-ways 
3V: 二位三通电磁阀 3/2-ways solenoid valve
3A: 二位三通气控阀 3/2-ways 

300系列 300 Series

10: 单头双位置 Single double position
20: 双头双位置 Double  double position
30C: 双头三位置封闭型 Double  3 position close type
30E: 双头三位置排气型 Double  3 position Exhaust type
30P: 双头三位置压力型 Double  3 position pressure type

08: 1/4"   10: 3/8"

空白(blank): 管接式 pipe connect
B: 二(三)位五通板接式 5/2(3)-way 
NC：二位三通常闭型 3/2-way normal close type
NO：二位三通常开型 3/2-way normal open type

DC12V, DC24V;   AC24V,110V,220V, 380V 50Hz/60Hz

空白：标准端子式 Blank:standard connector
LD: 茶色带灯端子式 Brown  lighting connector
LD1：白色带灯端子式 White  lighting connector
W: 引线式 Lead wire type

系列代码Series Co

规格代码： 
Specification

线圈及位数
coil and position

接管口径  pipe size

标准电压
Standard

接管形式及初始
状态
Joint Pipe form and 
Initial State

接线形式
Wiring Form

4V  3  10  10  B  AC220V  W

采用内部先导式，结构紧凑，安装方便，寿命长，被广泛应用

于冶金、化工、医药等行业。

Pilot  inside, compact structure, easy install, long performance life, wide
used in chemical engineering, textile and mining industries.

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 300 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve,  control valveair

air remote

air remote

coil
coil
coil
coil
coil

pilot inside

>>010

Base mounting

Voltage:

 Micro Filtered Air

Order Code

4V310-08 4V310-10

4V320-08 4V320-10

4V330-08 4V330-10

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 300 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve, 

4V300
 control valveair

>>011

4V310-08B 4V310-10B

4V320-08B 4V320-10B

4V330-08B 4V330-10B

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 300 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve, 

4V300
 control valveair

>>012

4A310-08 4A310-10

4A320-08 4A320-10

4A330-08 4A330-10

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 300 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve, 

4A300
 control valveair

>>013

3V310-08 3V310-10

3V320-08 3V320-10

3A320-08 3A320-10

3A310-08 3A310-10

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 300 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve, 

3V/A300
 control valveair

>>014

400 系列电磁阀，气控阀
series solenoid valve, pnenmatic control valve

型号Model
3V410(420)-15
3A410(420)-15

4V410(420)-15
4A410(420)-15

4V430(C)(E)(P)-15
4A430(C)(E)(P)-15

位置数

Position Number
二位三通 

3/2- way
二位五通

5/2-way
三位五通

5/3-way

有效截面积  Effective Sectional Area (mm2) 50 (CV=2.79) 30 (CV=1.68)

接管口径  Joint Pipe 
进气=出气=排气=G1/2"

Air inlet=Air Outlet=Exhaust=G1/2"

工作介质  Working Medium 经40微米过滤的空气/40 Micron 

动作方式  Motion pattem 内部先导式 / 

使用压力  Working pressure (MPa) 0.15～0.8

最大耐压力  Max. Pressure  (MPa) 1.2

工作温度  Operating Temperature 5～50

电压范围  Voltage Range ±10%

耗电量  Power Consumption AC：5.5VA  DC4.8W

绝缘性及防护等级  Insulation & Protection Class F级：IP65 /F Class.IP65

接线形式  Wiring Form 出线式或端子式 / Lead Wire or Connector type

最高动作频率  Highest Action Frequency (Hz) 每秒五次 / 5 Cycle / Sec

最短励磁时间  Shortest Excitation Time (s) 0.05

技术参数 Specification

产品特点 Features

4V: 二(三)位五通电磁阀 5/2(3)-ways solenoid valve
4A: 二(三)位五通气控阀 5/2(3)-ways control valve
3V: 二位三通电磁阀 3/2-ways solenoid valve
3A: 二位三通气控阀 3/2-ways  valve

400系列 400 Series

10: 单头双位置 Single double position
20: 双头双位置 Double  double position
30C: 双头三位置封闭型 Double  3 position close type
30E: 双头三位置排气型 Double  3 position Exhaust type
30P: 双头三位置压力型 Double  3 position pressure type

15: 1/2"

空白(blank): 管接式 pipe connect
B: 二(三)位五通板接式 5/2(3)-way 
NC：二位三通常闭型 3/2-way normal close type
NO：二位三通常开型 3/2-way normal open type

DC12V, DC24V;   AC24V,110V,220V, 380V 50Hz/60Hz

空白：标准端子式 Blank:standard connector
LD: 茶色带灯端子式 Brown  lighting connector
LD1：白色带灯端子式 White  lighting connector

W: 引线式 Lead wire type

系列代码Series Code:

规格代码： 
Specification

线圈及位数
Coll and Places

接管口径  Joint Pipe Bore: 

标准电压
Standard Voltage:

接管形式及初始
状态
Joint Pipe form and 
Initial State

接线形式
Wiring Form

4V 4 10 15 B AC220V W

采用内部先导式，结构紧凑，安装方便，寿命长，被广泛

应用于冶金、化工、医药等行业。

Pilot  inside, compact structure, easy installation, long performance 
life, widely used in chemical engineering, textile and mining industries.

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 400 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve,  control valveair

Size

pilot inside

coil
coil
coil
coil
coil

air

air

>>015

Base mounting

Filtered Air

Order Code

57
.0

63
.0

25
.5

27
34.0

5-G1/2

73.9

50.0
7.5

2- Ø 5.5

16
7.

9

43
.0

28
.0

39
.0

36
.0

21
.0

72
.0

2 - Ø 4.3

4.0

A B

R P S

27.0

34.0

31
.5

79
.5

3-G1/2

Ø 4.3

51

11.5

19
0.

5

50.0

Ø 4.3

95

2

A B

RP

11
0.

9

63
.0

79
.4

34.0

5-G1/2

27

73.9

50.0

22
1.

8

96
.9

28
.0

7.5

2-Ø 5.5

72
.0

74
.9

92
.9

36
.0 4.0

2xØ4.3

A B

R P S

A B

R P S
W W

30C
A B

R P S
W W

30P
A B

R P S
W W

30E

57
.0

63
.0

25
.5

27
34.0

5-G1/2

50.0
7.5

G1/8

2-Ø 5.5

12
4.

0

43
.0

28
.0

39
.0

36
.0 72

.0
21

.0

4.0

A B

R P S

2-Ø4.3

27

34.0

5-G1/2

71
.0

39
.5

63
.0 13

9.
0

57
.0

28
.0

50.0
7.5

2-Ø5.5

2-G1/8

36
.0

53
.0

72
.0

35
.0

4.0

2-Ø 4.3

A B

R P S

A B

R P S

30C
A B

R P S

30P
A B

R P S

30E

31
.5

25
.5

34.0

27.0

3-G1/2
Ø 4.3

50.0

11.5

51
15

.5

13
7

73.9

41
.5

Ø 4.3

2

A

RP

A

RP

NC NO

2-G1/8

11.5

50.0

Ø 4.3

51

10
6.

5

3-G1/2

Ø 4.3

55

2

27

34

31
.5

39
.5

A

RP

Ø 4.3

41
.5

2

51
15

.5

Ø 4.3

G1/8

94
.5

11.5

50.0
27

34

31
.5

25
.5

3-G1/2

A

RP

A

RP

NC NO

4V410-15 4V420-15   4V430-15

4A410-15 4A420-15   4A430-15

3V410-15 3V420-15

3A410-15 3A420-15

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension 

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 400 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve, 

3/4V/A 400
 control valveair

>>016

4V410-15B 4V420-15B   4V430-15B

4A410-15B 4A420-15B   4A430-15B

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 400 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve, 

4V/A 400
 control valveair

>>017

W

Y X

S R

Q

K MABC

Ø E

盲板

H

G

L

F

H

(Block plate)

系列代号/Series Code
100M： 100系列用底座 Base for 100 Series Use
200M： 200系列用底座 Base for 200 Series Use
300M： 300系列用底座 Base for 300 Series Use
400M： 400系列用底座 Base for 400 Series Use

系列代号/Series Code
100M： 100系列用底座 Base for 100 Series Use
200M： 200系列用底座 Base for 200 Series Use
300M： 300系列用底座 Base for 300 Series Use
400M： 400系列用底座 Base for 400 Series Use

连座数目/Joint Base Number
100M： 任意连 No limited
200M： 任意连 No limited
300M： 任意连 No limited
400M： 任意连 No limited

盲板代号/ Block

Block block

Plate Code
B： 底座用盲板

  Plate

内径/符号

Inside Diameter / 
Symbol

A B C E F G H K L M Q R S W X Y

100M- F 58 44 20 4.2 18.3 19 5 140 (n-1)x19+38 155 G1/4 40 30 78.5 25 27

200M- F 61 51 21 4.3 22.4 23 6 170 (n-1)x23+46 189 G1/4 43 32 92.5 26 35

300M- F 75 65 26 4.5 27.3 27 6 189 (n-1)x28+54 208 G3/8 53 48 99 30 40

400M- F 104 95 32 5.5 34.3 31.5 7 222 (n-1)x35+63 243 G1/2 68 67 112 38 50

100-400 系列底座
series sub-base

底座尺寸 Base Size Sheet

底座订购码  Order Code

盲板订购码 Plate Order Code

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

100M    F-

100M - B

当底座数目超过电磁阀使用数目时，可先用盲板将多
余孔暂时密封。

Please use plate to the base when base QTY is more 
than Valve QTY.

华通气动 HUATONG PNEUMATIC

4V 400 系列
Series

电磁阀,气控阀
Solenoid valve,

100-400
 control valveair

block

Block

>>018

K22J-W

 

K22J-W 系列截止式电磁换向阀
Series poppet valves 2/2-way

产品特点 Features

图形符号 Graphical symbols

PP

D

A

B

C

A

E F

P

D

ØG

G1/4E
F
L

B

C

A

P

 type K22J-
8W

K22J-
10W

K22J-
15W

K22J-
20W

K22J-
25W

K22J-
32W

K22J-
40W Item

 Flow rate(m3/h) 5 7 10 20 30 40 50

S  Effective sectional area(mm2) 20 35 60 120 190 300 400

 Leakage rate(cm3/min) ≤50 ≤100 ≤200 ≤300

 Direction diverting time(s ec)

( )

≤0.04 ≤0.06 ≤0.10 ≤0.15

 Switch-over frequency Hz ≥10 ≥8 ≥4 ≥3

 Working pressure(MPa) 0.2~0.8

 Voltage(V) AC:380,220,110,36: DC:220,110,24

 Working temp. ( ) -5~50

技术参数 Specification

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

Type
Dia

Threads
A B C D E F G L

G

K22J-8WHT Ø8 G1/4

78 Ø 84K22J-10 Ø10 G3/8

K22J-15 Ø15 G1/2

K22J-20 Ø20 G3/4
113 78 96

K22J-25 Ø25 G1

K22J-32W Ø32 G1¼
240 165 91 118 75 112 Ø13 152

K22J-40W Ø40 G1½

K 22 J D - 15 W

 Air medium

 2/2 ways

 

D K  

 Dia

W 系列截止式换向阀
Series Poppet Valve

K22J-W series is 2/2 way poppet valve for line Mounting.Streamlined sructure, 
reliable action easy of maintenance,and especially suites to tough work 
conditions.Tow types:solenoid pilot control or Air remote pressure control

D:Single solenoid pilot control K: air head for remote pressure control

poppet valve

>>019

71 39.5 56.5 8.5

Ø8.5

89169.5

185 82.5 45 69

WHT

WHT

WHT

WHT

Company codeW或WHT W or WHT

Order Code

图形符号 symbols

K23J-W

产品特点 Features

 type K23J-
8WHT

K23J- K23J- K23J- K23J- K23J-
32W

K23J-
40W Item

 Flow rate(m3/h) 5 7 10 20 30 40 50

S  Effective sectional area(mm2) 20 35 60 120 190 300 400

 Leakage rate(cm3/min) ≤50 ≤100 ≤200 ≤300

 Direction diverting time(sec) ≤0.04 ≤0.06 ≤0.10 ≤0.15

 Switch-over frequency Hz ≥10 ≥8 ≥4 ≥3

 Working pressure(MPa) 0.1~1

 Voltage(V) AC:380,220,110,36 DC:220,110,24

 Working temp. ( ) -5~50

技术参数 Specification

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

Type
Dia

A B C D E F G H M L O
( )G

Ø8 G1/4

180 96 78 73 17 16.5 Ø9 45 39 85 G1/2Ø10 G3/8

Ø15 G1/2

Ø20 G3/4
195 113 89 82 24 21 Ø9 52 38 105 G1

Ø25 G1

Ø32 G1¼
268 165 121 118 37 48 Ø13 75 46 170 G1½

Ø40 G1½

K  23  J  D  -  15  T  W
 Air medium

 3/2 ways

 

D K  

 Dia

( ) Normal open(Blank normal colosed)

 Company code

O

P

O

P

Ø

POPO

W或WHT W or WHT

10WHT 15WHT 20WHT 25WHT

K23J-8（T）WHT
K23J-10（T）WHT

K23J-15（T）WHT

K23J-20（T）WHT

K23J-25（T）WHT

K23J-32（T）W

K23J-40（T）W

K23J-W系列截止式电磁换向阀
series poppet valve 3/2-way

HUATONG PNEUMATIC 华通气动 

W 系列  截止式电磁换向阀
Series  poppet valves 

D:Single solenoid pilot control K: air head for remote pressure control

Threads

K23J-W series is 3/2 way poppet valve for line Mounting.Streamlined sructure, 
reliable action easy of maintenance,and especially suites to tough work 
conditions.Tow types:solenoid pilot control or Air remote pressure control

poppet valve

>>020

Order Code

HUATONG PNEUMATIC 华通气动 

K25J-W

W 系列  截止式电磁换向阀
Series  poppet valves 

产品特点 Features

图形符号 symbols

 type K25J- K25J- K25J- K25J-
20W

K25J-
25W

K25J-
32W

K25J-
40W Item

 Flow rate(m3/h) 5 7 10 20 30 40 50

S  Effective sectional area(mm2) 20 35 60 120 190 300 400

 Leakage rate(cm3/min) ≤50 ≤100 ≤200 ≤300

 Direction diverting time(sec) ≤0.04 ≤0.06 ≤0.10 ≤0.15

 Switch-over frequency Hz ≥10 ≥8 ≥4 ≥3

 Working pressure(MPa)

 Voltage(V) AC:380,220,110,36 DC:220,110,24

 Working temp. ( ) -5~50

技术参数 Specification

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

Type
Dia

A B C D E F G H R S X V L O
( )G

Ø8 G1/4

180 99 94 45 32 31 Ø10 55 44 19 16 28 90 G1/2Ø10 G3/8

Ø15 G1/2

Ø20 G3/4
219 112 130 52 39 43 Ø10 71 62 23 25 36 140 G1

Ø25 G1

Ø32 G1¼
285 155 220 69 55 117 Ø10 140 80 36 35 52 187 G2

Ø40 G1½

K 25 J D - 15 W
 Air medium

 5/2 ways

 

D:  
K:  

 Dia

PO1O

A B

PO1O

A B

C
B

V
S

X

R A

B

E D

F

H
A

P

O

R

C

S
X

G1/4

A
B

ØG

B

F

H
L

E D

P

O

Company codeW或WHT W or WHT

8WHT 10WHT 15WHT

0.1~1

K25J-8WHT

K25J-10WHT

K25J-15WHT

K25J-25WHT

K25J-32W

K25J-40W

K25J-W系列截止式电磁换向阀
series poppet valve 5/2-way

K25J-W series is 5/2 way poppet valve for line Mounting.Streamlined sructure, 
reliable action easy of maintenance,and especially suites to tough work 
conditions.Tow types:solenoid pilot control or Air remote pressure control

D:Single solenoid pilot control
K: air head for remote pressure control

Threads

poppet valve

>>021

Order Code

图形符号 symbols

产品特点 Features

K25JD-BW
电控 控

单电控 Electrially controlled (Single)

A B

O OP

技术参数 Specification

 Specification

flow
(mm2)

Direction diverting time(s)
leakage rate

(ml/min)

working 
pressure

(MPa)
Type

K25JD-8BW,     K25JD-8BW 20 ≤0.04 ≤50

0.2~0.8

K25JD-10BW,     K25JD-10BW 40
≤0.06 ≤100

K25JD-15BW,     K25JD-15BW 60

K25JD-20BW,     K25JD-20BW 110
≤0.10 ≤200

K25JD-25BW,     K25JD-25BW 190

K25JD-32BW,     K25JD-32BW 300
≤0.15

≤300K25JD-40BW,     K25JD-40BW 400

A
C

K

B 3-ØD

K向

E

F
A

C

K

B 3-ØD

K向

E

F

 5/2 ways shut-off

D : 单电控 

 Dia

 Base mounting

 Company code

 D - 15 B WK25J

Type
Dia

A B C E F

K25J-8BW Ø8 G1/4

179 100 90 85 46K25J-10BW Ø10 G3/8

K25J-15BW Ø15 G1/2

K25J-20BW Ø20 G3/4
203 140 117 122 70

K25J-25BW Ø25 G1

K25J-32BW Ø32 G1¼
218 140 117 122 70

K25J-40BW Ø40 G1½

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

K25J-BW 系列板接截止式电磁换向阀
series base mounting poppet valve

HUATONG PNEUMATIC 华通气动 

W 系列  截止式电磁换向阀
Series  poppet valves 

K25JD-BW series is 5/2 way poppet valve for base Mounting.Streamlined sructure, reliable action 
easy of maintenance,and especially suites to tough work conditions.Tow types:solenoid pilot 
control or Air remote pressure control

D:Single solenoid pilot control

Threads

>>022

Order Code

K23DA-4W 系列直动型先导电磁阀

产品特点 Features

图形符号 symbols

HUATONG PNEUMATIC 华通气动 

W 系列  截止式电磁换向阀
Series  poppet valves 

安装注意

先导阀为直动型的电磁阀，其应用范围较广，本阀适用于所有W型电磁
阀即无锡华通型阀。功率消耗低、通径较大，而结构简单。在高粉尘、
高污染等恶劣环境下专用。建议选配防水接头  

K D A 4 W23

 

–
 

AC220

二位三通

空气介质

电控

系列号

公称通径

公司代号

AC：交流（AC380，220,110，36） DC：直流（DC220，110，24）

Air medium

3/2 ways

Dia

Company code

Pilot direct acting type solenoid valve, its wide range of universal, the valve for 
all W-type valve that is Wuxi Huatong valve. Low power consumption, larger 
diameter, and simple structure.

solenoid control

Series number

               
1.电磁阀应垂直向上安装。不可装在有直接滴水或溅水的地方；                
2.电源电压保证在为额定电压的15%-10%波动范围内；                
3.通入的介质应无杂质。阀前装过滤器。                

Installation note

1. Solenoid valve should be installed vertically upwards. Can not be installed in the place with direct drip or splashing water;
2 power supply voltage guaranteed for the rated voltage of 15% -10% fluctuations in the range;
3. Use filtered clean Air. Pre-filter valve.

外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension

防水接头选配

Series solenoid valve

>>023

plug for option
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9 Order Code


